Vognliste for
Timingsett BMW, MINI

Fabrikat

BMW

Modell

1 Series

1 Series

2 Series Coupe

3 Series

3 Series

3 Series Gran Turismo
4 Series Coupe

4 Series Cabriolet

4 Series Gran Coupe
5 Series

5 Series

5 Series Gran Turismo
6 Series

6 Series Gran Coupe
7 Series

X1

X3

X3

X4

X5

X5

X6

X6

Fabrikat ‘ Modell

Mini

Clubman/Clubvan
Mini

Coupe

Roadster
Countryman

Paceman

116d, 118d, 120d,123d

114d, 116d, 118d, 120d, 125d

218d, 220d, 225d

316d, 318d, 320d, 325d, 330d
316d, 318d, 320d, 325d, 330d, 335d

318d, 320d, 325d, 330d, 325d

420d, 425d, 430d, 435d
420d, 425d, 430d, 435d
418d, 420d, 430d, 435d

520d

518d, 520d, 525d, 530d, 535d, M550d

520d, 530d, 535d
640d

640d

730d, 740d, 750d
16d,18d, 20d, 23d 25d
18d, 20d

18d, 20d, 30d, 35d
30d, 35d

30d, 40d, M50d
25d, 30d, 40d, M50d
30d, 40d, M50d

30d, 40d, M50d

One D, Cooper D, SD
One D, Cooper D, SD
Cooper SD
Cooper SD
One D, Cooper D, SD

Cooper D, SD

Chassis

ET-23448

Ar

(E81/82/87/88) | 2007 - 2014

(F20/21)

(F22)

(E90/91/92/93)

(F30/31)
(F34)
(F32)
(F33)
(F36)
(E60/61)
(F10/11)
(FO7)
(F12/13)
(FOB)
(F01/02/04)
(E84)
(E83)
(F25)
(F26)
(E70)
(F15)
(E71)
(F16)

Ronge
(R55)
(R56/57)
(R58)
(R59)
(R60)

(R61)

2011 - 2015
2014 - 2016
2007 - 2014
2012 - 2019
2013 - on
2013 -on
2014 - on
2014 - on
2007 - 2010
2010 - 2017
2009 - 2017
2011 - 2018
2012 - 2018
2008 - 2015
2009 - 2015
2007 - 2010
2011 - 2017
2014 - 2018
2010 - 2013
2013 - 2018
2010 - 2014
2014 - 2019
‘Ar

2010 - 2014
2010 - 2015
2011 - 2015
2012 - 2015
2010 - 2017

2013 - 2017

Motorkoder

1,6

N47 D16

N47 D16C
2,0

N47 D20A
N47 D20A/KO
N47 D20A/O0
N47 D20A/UO
N47 D20C
N47 D20C/01
N47 D20C/K1
N47 D20C/O
N47 D20C/O1
N47 D20C/U1
N47 D20D
N47 D20D/T1
N47 D2000
N47 D20U0
N47S D20B/D/
TO

N47S D20D/TO
N47T D20K1
N47T D2001
N47T D20U1
3,0

N57 D30A
N57 D30A/O0
N57 D30A/O1
N57 D30A0/O0
N57 D30B
N57 D30B/TO
N57 D30B/T1
N57 D30C
N57 D30C/S1
N57 D3000
N57 D3001
N57 D30TO
N57 D30TO
N57 D30UO
N57 D30UO

‘ Motorkoder

1,6

N47 C16U1
N47 C16K1
N47 C16A/U1

2,0

N47 C20K1
N47 C20U1
N47 C20A/K1



